

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/30/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 5

PROJECT NO. 090E-468
PCN NO. i2ut
Engineer's Estimate \$ 22,952.93

COUNTY: Pennington Bridge Joint Repair &
Replacement

CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2013

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Corr Construction Hermosa SD		JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,800.00	5,800.00	8,600.00	8,600.00
002	Membrane Sealant Expansion Joint	Ft	31.90		0.00	116.00	3,700.40	150.00	4,785.00
003	Breakout Structural Concrete	CuYd	0.30		0.00	7,500.00	2,250.00	15,000.00	4,500.00
004	Joint Nosing Material	SqFt	21.00		0.00	270.00	5,670.00	350.00	7,350.00
005	Flagging	Hour	100.00		0.00	23.05	2,305.00	23.05	2,305.00
006	Traffic Control	Unit	433.00		0.00	4.40	1,905.20	1.10	476.30
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,457.00	3,457.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
008	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	440.00	440.00	800.00	800.00
009	Detour Signing	SqFt	212.00		0.00	13.20	2,798.40	23.00	4,876.00
010									
TOTAL					0.00		28,326.00		42,192.30